
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2025-2026)
ATHARVA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

DATE DAY EVENT RESPONSIBILITY
4 July 2025 Friday Internal Academic Commiittee Meeting Prof. Kajal Desai
7 July 2025 Monday Board of Governors (BOG) meeting Dr. Monika Shrimali
11 July 2025 Friday Industry Interaction cell Meeting/PROJECT FRIDAY -1 Prof. Gaanyesh Kulkarni
14 July 2025 Monday College Development Commiittee(CDC) meeting Dr. Vaibhav Patil
18 July 2025 Friday IQAC Meeting Dr. Swati Agrawal
21 July 2025 Monday Sem III Commencement All faculties
25 July 2025 Friday PROJECT FRIDAY 2 Dr. Reena Poojara/ Dr. Vaibhav Patil/ Prof.Gaanyesh 

Kulkarni/ Dr. Swati Agarwal/ Dr. Komal Ahuja
28 July 2025 Monday CSR activity Dr. Leena Jagawat, Prof Ganesh Apte

1 August 2025 Friday PROJECT FRIDAY 3 Dr. Reena Poojara/ Dr. Vaibhav Patil/ Prof.Gaanyesh 
Kulkarni/ Dr. Swati Agarwal/ Dr. Komal Ahuja

2 August 2025 Saturday PT Sem V Mid-Term Examinations Dr. Monika Shrimali
3 August 2025 Sunday PT Sem V Mid-Term Examinations Dr. Monika Shrimali
8 August 2025 Friday PROJECT FRIDAY 4 Dr. Reena Poojara/ Dr. Vaibhav Patil/ Prof.Gaanyesh 

Kulkarni/ Dr. Swati Agarwal/ Dr. Komal Ahuja
10 August 2025 Sunday PT Sem V Mid-Term Examinations Dr. Monika Shrimali
12 August 2025 Tuesday Internal Audit Dr. Swati Agrawal
13 August 2025 Wednesday Operations Club Event: Visit to Industrial Exhibition Prof Ganesh Apte
14 August 2025 Thursday PROJECT FRIDAY 5 Dr. Reena Poojara/ Dr. Vaibhav Patil/ Prof.Gaanyesh 

Kulkarni/ Dr. Swati Agarwal/ Dr. Komal Ahuja
15 August 2025 Friday Independence day
21 August 2025 Thursday Orientation & Activation- placecomm CMC department
22 August 2025 Friday ECELL SEASON 5 - GUEST TALK-1 by Ms. Romana 

Shaikh (World Entrepreneurs Day)
Prof. Gaanyesh Kulkarni

23 August 2025 Saturday Finnix Club Event - Linkdin Session for MMS Sem III Dr. Vaibhav Patil
8/23/2025 Saturday Interview preparation - Session Pinnacle Club Dr. Reena Poojara/ Dr. Leena Jagawat/Prof. Kajal Desai

25 August 2025 Monday Feedback Dr. Swati Agrawal
27 August 2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
28 August 2025 Thursday Brainstorming with placecomm CMC department
29 August 2025 Friday PROJECT FRIDAY 7



4 September 2025 Thursday Corporate guest session/workshop CMC department
5 September 2025 Friday Id- E- Milad

10 September 2025 Wednesday Operations Club Event : Visit to MCX Prof Ganesh Apte
11 September 2025 Thursday Operations Club Event : Visit to MCX Prof Ganesh Apte
12 September 2025 Friday PROJECT FRIDAY Dr. Reena Poojara/ Dr. Vaibhav Patil/ Prof.Gaanyesh 

Kulkarni/ Dr. Swati Agarwal/ Dr. Komal Ahuja
13 September 2025 Saturday Finnix Club Event- NISM Guest Session Finnix Club

Dr. Vaibhav Patil
Dr. Monika Shrimali
Dr. Sudhir Purohit

15 September 2025 Monday MMS Sem III Mid Term Examinations Dr. Monika Shrimali
16 September 2025 Tuesday MMS Sem III Mid Term Examinations Dr. Monika Shrimali
17 September 2025 Wednesday MMS Sem III Mid Term Examinations Dr. Monika Shrimali
18 September 2025 Thursday MMS Sem III Mid Term Examinations Dr. Monika Shrimali
19 September 2025 Friday PROJECT FRIDAY Dr. Reena Poojara/ Dr. Vaibhav Patil/ Prof.Gaanyesh 

Kulkarni/ Dr. Swati Agarwal/ Dr. Komal Ahuja
25 September 2025 Thursday Know me- perspective Analysis CMC department
26 September 2025 Friday PROJECT FRIDAY Dr. Reena Poojara/ Dr. Vaibhav Patil/ Prof.Gaanyesh 

Kulkarni/ Dr. Swati Agarwal/ Dr. Komal Ahuja
27 September 2025 Saturday ECELL  SEASON 5 - GUEST TALK-2 Dr. Komal Ahuja 

2 October 2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
3 October 2025 Friday PROJECT FRIDAY Dr. Reena Poojara/ Dr. Vaibhav Patil/ Prof.Gaanyesh 

Kulkarni/ Dr. Swati Agarwal/ Dr. Komal Ahuja
5 October 2025 Sunday PT Sem V Semester -End Examinations Dr. Monika Shrimali
6 October 2025 Monday College Development Commiittee (CDC) meeting Dr. Vaibhav Patil
7 October 2025 Tuesday Feedback (2nd year) Dr. Swati Agrawal
8 October 2025 Wednesday Prarambh - Embarking on the Corporate Journey Prof. Kajal Desai
9 October 2025 Thursday Resume building/Interview technique session CMC department

10 October 2025 Friday PROJECT FRIDAY Dr. Reena Poojara/ Dr. Vaibhav Patil/ Prof.Gaanyesh 
Kulkarni/ Dr. Swati Agarwal/ Dr. Komal Ahuja

11 October 2025 Saturday Self defence session IQAC
11 October 2025 Saturday Finnix Club Event- World Investor Week -2025 Finnix Club

Dr. Vaibhav Patil
Dr. Monika Shrimali
Dr. Sudhir Purohit



12 October 2025 Sunday PT Sem V Semester -End Examinations Dr. Monika Shrimali
15 October 2025 Wednesday MARKOMANIA SEASON-3, E1 (World students Day) Prof. Gaanyesh Kulkarni & Marketing Faculties
16 October 2025 Thursday Mock GD/PI/Aptitude assesement CMC department

Friday PROJECT FRIDAY Dr. Reena Poojara/ Dr. Vaibhav Patil/ Prof.Gaanyesh 
Kulkarni/ Dr. Swati Agarwal/ Dr. Komal Ahuja

17 October 2025 Friday Internal Audit Dr. Swati Agrawal
21 October 2025 Tuesday Diwali
27 October 2025 Monday IQAC meeting Dr. Swati Agrawal
30 October 2025 Thursday Quizastic - Pinnacle Club Dr. Leena Jagawat & Prof. Kajal Desai
31 October 2025 Friday Feedback (1st year) Dr. Swati Agrawal
1 November 2025 Saturday Operations Club Event Visit to Industrial Exhibition Prof Nitin Godse 
5 November 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
6 November 2025 Thursday Mock communication/GDPI/Aptitude assesement CMC department
7 November 2025 Friday IRC (Tentative) Research cell
8 November 2025 Saturday IRC (Tentative) Research cell

13 November 2025 Thursday Industry interface & Interaction CMC department
15 November 2025 Saturday CSR Activity Prof Ganesh Apte /Prof Leena 
15 November 2025 Saturday Finnix Club  Event- MockStock Competition Finnix Club

Dr. Vaibhav Patil
Dr. Monika Shrimali
Dr. Sudhir Purohit

20 November 2025 Thursday ABC Category announcement CMC department
25 November 2025 Tuesday Constitutional Day (Indian Knowledge system) Dr. Sudhir Purohit
25 November 2025 Tuesday MMS Sem III Semester End Examinations (Institute Level) Dr. Monika Shrimali
26 November 2025 Wednesday MMS Sem III Semester End Examinations (Institute Level) Dr. Monika Shrimali
27 November 2025 Thursday MMS Sem III Semester End Examinations (Institute Level) Dr. Monika Shrimali
2 December 2025 Tuesday National Pollution Control Day Dr. Sudhir Purohit (Green club)
4 December 2025 Thursday ODE 3.0 Prof. Gaanyesh Kulkarni; Dr. Komal Ahuja. Duly 

supported by Director AIMS, All HODs
5 December 2025 Friday ODE 3.0 Prof. Gaanyesh Kulkarni; Dr. Komal Ahuja. Duly 

supported by Director AIMS, All HODs
9 December 2025 Tuesday MMS Sem IV (Project Management) Re- Examinations & PT 

Sem VI Re- Examinations
Dr. Monika Shrimali

10 December 2025 Wednesday PT Sem VI Re- Examinations Dr. Monika Shrimali



11 December 2025 Thursday PT Sem VI Re- Examinations Dr. Monika Shrimali
13 December 2025 Saturday CSR Activity Prof Ganesh Apte/Prof Lelena 
17 December 2025 Wednesday MMS sem III University Examinations & PT Sem III Re-

Examinations
Dr. Monika Shrimali

18 December 2025 Thursday MMS sem III University Examinations & PT Sem III Re-
Examinations

Dr. Monika Shrimali

19 December 2025 Friday PT Sem III Re-Examinations Dr. Monika Shrimali
20 December 2025 Saturday MUN - Pinnacle Dr. Reena Poojara/ Dr. Leena Jagawat/Prof. Kajal Desai
25 December 2025 Thursday Christmas

1 January 2026 Thursday CPD session (Review & Remedial) CMC department
2 January 2026 Friday IQAC meeting Dr. Swati Agrawal
5 January 2026 Monday Board of Governors meeting Dr. Monika Shrimali
7 January 2026 Wednesday College Development Commiittee (CDC) meeting Dr. Vaibhav Patil
8 January 2026 Thursday Mid assesement of students CMC department
9 January 2026 Friday Meeting of women cell Dr. Leena Jagawat

10 January 2026 Saturday Self defence session IQAC
12 January 2026 MondayMeeting of SC/ST cell                                                                                 

SPORTIFY (National Youth Day)
Dr, Vaibhav Patil                                                                                                                                                                  

Prof. Kajal Desai
15 January 2026 Thursday CPD session (Review & Remedial) CMC department
16 January 2026 FridayNational Startup Day                                                                                                     

Internal Complaint commiittee meeting
 

Dr. Sudhir Purohit

17 January 2026 Saturday Finnix Club Event -Finance Expert Guidance Session Finnix Club
Dr. Vaibhav Patil

Dr. Monika Shrimali
Dr. Sudhir Purohit

19 January 2026 Monday Anti ragging commiittee meeting Dr. Komal Ahuja
20 January 2026 Tuesday Grievance Redressal meeting Prof. Gauri Sane
22 January 2026 Thursday Corporate visits- for placement & SIP CMC department
26 January 2026 Monday Republic day
27 January 2026 Tuesday Industry Interaction cell meeting Prof. Gaanyesh Kulkarni
29 January 2026 Thursday CPD session (Review & Remedial) CMC department
30 January 2026 Friday Internal Audit Dr. Swati Agrawal



1 February 2026 Sunday Finnix Club Event- Live Budget Session Finnix Club
Dr. Vaibhav Patil

Dr. Monika Shrimali
Dr. Sudhir Purohit

5 February 2026 Thursday CPD session (Review & Remedial) CMC department
7 February 2026 Saturday Finnix Club Event- Budget Analysis Session Finnix Club

Dr. Vaibhav Patil
Dr. Monika Shrimali
Dr. Sudhir Purohit

11 February 2026 Wednesday MARKOMANIA SEASON-3, E2 Prof. Gaanyesh Kulkarni & Marketing Faculties
12 February 2026 Thursday CPD session (Review & Remedial) CMC department
19 February 2026 Thursday SHIVAJI JAYANTI
26 February 2026 Thursday Student Aanlysis CMC department

5 March 2026 Thursday CPD session (Review & Remedial) CMC department
8 March 2026 Sunday International Women's day

12 March 2026 Thursday CPD session (Review & Remedial) CMC department
14 March 2026 Saturday Self defence session IQAC
14 March 2026 Saturday Finnix Club Event - Quiz Competiton Finnix Club

Dr. Vaibhav Patil
Dr. Monika Shrimali
Dr. Sudhir Purohit

19 March 2026 Thursday CPD session (Review & Remedial) CMC department
26 March 2026 Thursday CPD session (Review & Remedial) CMC department

2 April 2026 Thursday CPD session (Review & Remedial) CMC department
3 April 2026 Friday Feedback Dr. Swati Agrawal
6 April 2026 Monday College Development Coommiittee (CDC) meeting Dr. Vaibhav Patil
7 April 2026 Tuesday Rhythm Prof. Kajal Desai
8 April 2026 Wednesday Rhythm Prof. Kajal Desai
9 April 2026 Thursday Rhythm Prof. Kajal Desai
10 April 2026 Friday Internal Academic Commiittee meeting Prof. Kajal Desai
14 April 2026 Tuesday BABA AMBEDKAR (BIRTH ANNIVERSARY)
16 April 2026 Thursday Final placement review & report CMC department
21 April 2026 Tuesday World creativity & innovation Day
23 April 2026 Thursday CPD session (Review & Remedial) CMC department



30 April 2026 Thursday CPD session (Review & Remedial) CMC department
4 May 2026 Monday IQAC meeting Dr. Swati Agrawal
7 May 2026 Thursday CPD session (Review & Remedial) CMC department

11 May 2026 Monday National Technology Day
14 May 2026 Thursday Final placement report presentation CMC department
15 May 2026 Friday Internal Audit Dr. Swati Agrawal
18 May 2026 Monday MDP (tentative) FDP Commiittee
19 May 2026 Tuesday MDP (tentative) FDP Commiittee
21 May 2026 Thursday Remedial sessions for unplaced students CMC department
28 May 2026 Thursday Remedial sessions for unplaced students CMC department
5 June 2026 Friday Green Club meeting Dr. Sudhir Purohit
8 June 2026 Monday FDP (tentative) FDP Commiittee
9 June 2026 Tuesday FDP (tentative) FDP Commiittee

10 June 2026 Wednesday FDP (tentative) FDP Commiittee
11 June 2026 Thursday FDP (tentative) FDP Commiittee
12 June 2026 Friday FDP (tentative) FDP Commiittee
13 June 2026 Saturday FDP (tentative) FDP Commiittee
21 June 2026 Sunday International YOGA day
29 June 2026 Monday SDP (tentative) FDP Commiittee
30 June 2026 Tuesday SDP(tentative) FDP Commiittee

NOTE: Subject to change as per university circulars about exams and public holidays


